Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network 1
Optional Function Modules
MODULE 12
6/230 VDC
-A1
+A2
3/0.12”
2/

LED
Colour
Ordering code
Notes
ZMI, ZD, ZDM
Sockets
ZPD9, ZPD11
-A1
 +A2
12 Free wheeling diode A2 + 6 / 230VDC n.a. MODULE12 MODULE11
Only for DC
relays
+A1
 -A2
M
22 Free wheeling diode A1 + 6 / 230VDC n.a. MODULE22 MODULE21
-A1
 +A2
32
Free wheeling diode A2 +,
with LED
6 / 24VDC
Red
MODULE32
n.a.
24 / 60VDC MODULE32B
110 / 230VDC MODULE32C
6 / 24VDC
Green**
MODULE32/G
24 / 60VDC MODULE32B/G
110 / 230VDC MODULE32C/G
+A1
 -A2
42
Free wheeling diode A1 +,
with LED
6 / 24VDC
Red
MODULE42
24 / 60VDC MODULE42B
110 / 230VDC MODULE42C
6 / 24VDC
Green**
MODULE42/G
24 / 60VDC MODULE42B/G
110 / 230VDC MODULE42C/G
A1
A2
52
RC Filter 110/240VAC
n.a.
MODULE52 MODULE51
Only for AC
relays
RC Filter 6 / 24VAC MODULE52B MODULE51B
RC Filter 24 / 60VAC MODULE52D MODULE51D
+A1
 -A2
~
~
62
Signalling LED
6 / 24V
Red
MODULE62
n.a.
Can work with AC
and DC Relays
24 / 60V MODULE62E
92 110 / 230V MODULE92
+A1
 -A2